
VVA Chapter 1106 Annual Calendar of Events 2021 
Date Updated: June 7, 2021 

Date Event Location 

January 2021 

January 2 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting Zoom On-Line 

February 2021 

February 6 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting Zoom On-Line 

March 2021 

March 6 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting Zoom On-Line 

March 29 (Sunday) National Vietnam Veterans Day (observed) Events at various locations 

April 2021 

April 3 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting Zoom On-Line 

April 10 (Saturday) CO State Council Meeting Castle Rock Philip S. Miller Library 

April 16-18 Conf. of State Council Presidents TBD 

May 2021 

May 1 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting Zoom On-Line 

May 1 through June 5 Chapter “Wanted” Necessities Drive Various collection points 

May 31 (Monday) Memorial Day Events (Note: Check Websites) Various Locations 

June 2021 

June 5 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting LIVE So. Metro Fire and Rescue Bldg. 

June 5 (Saturday) Food Drive Collection (final drop-off) So. Metro Fire and Rescue Bldg. 

June 12 (Saturday) Colorado State Council Meeting Castle Rock Philip S. Miller Library 

June 20 (Sunday) Rockies vs. Brewers Game 1:10PM Coors Field (20th and Blake) 

July 2021 

July 3 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting LIVE So. Metro Fire and Rescue Bldg. 

July 4 (Sunday) Highlands Ranch Fourth of July Parade Meet at 7:30AM Kaiser Parking Lot 

July 4 (Sunday) Rockies vs. Cardinals Game 1:10PM Coors Field (20th and Blake) 

July 10 (Saturday) Chapter Poppy Drive (tentative) King Soopers Stores (TBD) 

August 2021 

August 3 (Tuesday) Rockies vs. Cubs Game 6:40PM Coors Field (20th and Blake) 

August 7 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting LIVE So. Metro Fire and Rescue Bldg. 

August 21 (Saturday) Rockies vs. Diamondbacks Game 6:10PM Coors Field (20th and Blake) 

August 14 (Saturday) Chapter Summer Picnic Falcon Park Highlands Ranch 

September 2021 

September 4 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting LIVE So. Metro Fire and Rescue Bldg. 

September 11 (Saturday) Colorado State Council Meeting Castle Rock Philip S. Miller Library 

September 25 (Saturday) Chapter Board Meeting Zoom On-Line 

October 2021 

October 2 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting LIVE So. Metro Fire and Rescue Bldg. 

October 30 (Saturday) Chapter Board Meeting Zoom On-Line 

November 2021 

November 2-6 VVA National Convention Greensboro, North Carolina 

November 6 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting LIVE So. Metro Fire and Rescue Bldg. 

November TBD Chapter Annual Coat Drive TBD 

November 11 (Wed.) Veterans Day, Various Events (Check Websites) Various Locations and Venues 

November 13 (Saturday) Veterans Day Weekend “Poppy Drive” * TBD * King Sooper Stores (TBD) 

November TBD CCSD Veteran Military Appreciation Football Game TBD 

November27 (Saturday) Chapter Board Meeting Zoom On-Line 

December 2021 

December 4 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting LIVE So. Metro Fire and Rescue Bldg. 

December 11 (Saturday) Colorado State Council Meeting Castle Rock Philip S. Miller Library 

December 18 (Saturday) Chapter Holiday Event and Festivities Maggiano’s Restaurant (lunch) 

 


